
SI. 
No. 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

GST:36ABLFM7631F1Z3 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

M/s. MEHTA & MODI REALTY KOWKUR LLP H.0. # 5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G. Road, Secunderabad- 500 003. 

....SSAing 

DELIVERY CHALLAN 

M's NoctouSSmatLd 

Received by: 
Date: 

Site Office: Sy. No.196, Kowkur, Bollarum, Secunderabad - 500 076. 

Stamp: 

Tel: 040 - 6633 555 1 

PARTICULARS 

MRN: 202503OtO 

No: 

Reccived the above materials in good condition. 

Re sived By: 

D,: 

MHPL-GV 

DC No. 

Date 

Vehicle No. 

P.O./ W.O. No. 

P.O./ W.O. Date: 

1029 

olo\202S 
Quantity 

S 

For M/s. Mehta & Modi Realty Kowkur LLP 

Authorised Signatory 



M/s. MEHTA & MODI 
REALTY KOWKUR LLP 
# 5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, 
Soham Mansion, M.G. Road, 
Secunderabad - 500 003. 

GSTIN/UIN: 36ABLFM7631F1Z3 

Recipient Name: 

GST: 

SL. No. 

11 

7 

8 

10 

14 

2 

3 

4 

5 

12 

13 

1 

Recipient Address: LTSang oGiN stoeCTsukpate) 

E. &0.E 

4SxeTm 

INWARE 

PAN: 

iReceived By: 

Mode Heusg pubkTndh 

nm 

Description of Goods & Services 

Inward No:3ODts 

TRANSIT INVOICE 
Invoice No. 

MHPL-CV 

DC No. 

rmRN 20250324010 

L 

Purchase Order No. 

1033 

&so3lb0So 

Email: 

Date: 

B82 

DC Date: 

P.O. Date: 

QGle2lo25 
geloe\202s 

(ologbe2s 
Mobile No: 

HSN Code GST RateQuantity Rate 

|4o7s| |8-\&l 

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction. 

(8- 3us 

Transportation Charges 
Hamali charges 

Amount 

Total 

3364 

CGSTQ-( Ssa 
SGSTQ-seg 

Amount (in words) hxehKee hoLSOnale huhae 
B3S8 

For M/s. Mehta & Modi Reatly Kowkur LLP 

Authorised Signatory 
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